 Highly compact design
 High resolution
 Full speed scanning
 Easy integration
 Lowest service e orts
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC
LINE SCAN BAR
Highest image quality with minimum e ort

Italy
Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V.
Viale Colleoni 7 Palazzo Sirio
I-20864 Agrate Brianza (MB)
Phone: +39 (0) 39 / 60 53 1
Poland
Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V.
ul. Krakowska 50 1
PL-32-083 Balice
Phone: +48 (0) 12 347 65 00
Standard Speed
MITSUBISHI LINE SCAN BAR AX (COLOR)
(Line Frequency: 22 kHz)
TYPE SCANNING WIDTH TOTAL LENGTH (L) HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) PIXEL RESOLUTION DPI
Incl. LED Light Source
KD6R309AX 309 mm 376.1  mm
70.4 mm 62.2 mm
7,296
600/300/150
(switchable)KD6R617AX 617 mm 687.1 mm 14,592
KD6R926AX 926 mm 996.1 mm 21,888
Without Light Source
KD6R309AX-NL 309 mm 376.1  mm
66.9 mm 62.2 mm
7,296
600/300/150
(switchable)KD6R617AX-NL 617 mm 687.1 mm 14,592
KD6R926AX-NL 926 mm 996.1 mm 21,888
AX Series with CameraLink™ interface
MITSUBISHI LINE SCAN BAR MX (MONOCHROME)
(Line Frequency: 43 kHz)
TYPE SCANNING WIDTH TOTAL LENGTH (L) HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) PIXEL RESOLUTION DPI
Incl. LED Light Source
KD6R309MX 309 mm 376.1  mm
98.3 mm 62.2 mm
7,296
600/300/150
(switchable)KD6R617MX 617 mm 687.1 mm 14,592
KD6R926MX 926 mm 996.1 mm 21,888
Without Light Source
KD6R309MX-NL 309 mm 376.1  mm
94.8 mm 62.2 mm
7,296
600/300/150
(switchable)KD6R617MX-NL 617 mm 687.1 mm 14,592
KD6R926MX-NL 926 mm 996.1 mm 21,888
MX Series with CameraLink™ interface
High Speed
MITSUBISHI LINE SCAN BAR CX (COLOR)
 (Line Frequency: 55 kHz@600 dpi, 91.8 kHz@300 dpi , 110 kHz@ 200 dpi, 110 kHz@150 dpi)
TYPE SCANNING WIDTH TOTAL LENGTH (L) HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) PIXEL RESOLUTION DPI
KD6R367CX 367 mm 434 mm
109.3 mm 62.2 mm
8.640
600/300/200/150
(switchable)KD6R587CX 587 mm 654 mm 13.824
KD6R807CX 807 mm 874 mm 19.008
CX Series with CoaXPress Interface
MITSUBISHI LINE
SCAN
BAR
DX (COLOR/MONO
SWITCHABLE, NO
ILLUMINATION)
TYPE SCANNING WIDTH TOTAL LENGTH (L) HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) PIXEL RESOLUTION
DPI
KD6R1064DXL-NL 1064 mm 1131 mm
59 mm 119 mm
25,056
600/300/200/150
(switchable)KD6R1247DXL-NL 1247 mm 1314 mm 29,376
KD6R1688DXL-NL 1688 mm 1755 mm 39,744
DXL Series with Camera Link Interface
Working Distance 27 mm
Mitsubishi Electric Line Scan Bar
Standard Speed

110 kHz@150 dpi
LINE FREQUENCY
LINE FREQUENCY
55 kHz@600dpi
93.4 kHz@300dpi
127.2 kHz@200dpi
155 kHz@150dpi
47 kHz@600dpi
94.3 kHz@300dpi
 130.6 kHz@200dpi
159.1 kHz@150dpi
55 kHz@600dpi
96.2 kHz@300dpi
30.6 kHz@200dpi
159.1 kHz@150dpi
KD6R1064CXL-NL 1064 mm 1131.1 mm 25,056
KD6R1247CXL-NL 1247 mm 1314.1 mm 29,376
KD6R1688CXL-NL 1688 mm 1755.1 mm 39,744
119.3 mm 59 mm 600/300/200/150
(switchable)
Scan to
learn more